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List of Ph. D. Teachers 

Academic Year 2020-21 
Name of the Degree Awarding Ph. D. Degree 

Subject Name of the Full-time 
Designation Year of Award 

University 
Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 

Sr. No. 
teacher 

Dr.Gaikwad B. R. 

Dr. Solunke S. U. 
Dr. Khan S.A. 
|Dr. Garad. M. D 

Dr. S. V. Gaikwad 
Dr. Warungale S.R 
Dr. Quadri S. J 

Dr. Gajhans D.S 

Dr. Jadhav A. R. 

Economics 
Sociology 
English 
Librarian 

1999 
Principal 

Asso. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.5.) 

Asso. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 

Librarian 
Asso. Professor Dr. 8. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 

Asso. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 

Asso. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 

Asso. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 

Asso. Professor |S.R. T. M. U. Nanded (M.S.) 

2012 
2008 

2011 Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
English 

Political Science 
PsychologEY 
Geography 

Hindi 

2005 

2002 
1998 

2007 

2011 
9 Public 

2003 
Administration 
Psychology 
Geography 
Marathi 
Sociology 
History 

Psychologyy 
Commerce 

Urdu 
Commerce 

English 

Dr. Nikalje S.G Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.5.) 
10 

2008 Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 

Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor S.R. T. M. U. Nanded (M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 

Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.)| 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 

11 Dr. Raypure S.E. 
Dr. Patil S.A 
Dr.Ranmal P.G 

Dr. Vaidya RJ 
Dr. Gavande.K.S 

2010 
2013 

2013 
2013 
2013 

12 

13 

14 

15 
Dr. Deore S.K. 
Dr. Dhere M.P. 
Dr. Ansari .M.A 

Dr. Padgalwar S.L. 
Dr. Kakde R.D. 
Dr. Dawakar B. B. 

Dr. Kale R. K. 
Dr.Gajar T.D 
Dr. Salve P. R._ 
Dr. Kale V.T._ 
Dr. Kokate P.N. 
Dr. Gaikwad J.G. 
Dr. Kadam K.R. 
Dr. Mo. Rafik Mo. Hanif 

30 Dr. Savant S. 8. 
Dr. Markad B.A. 

Dr. Gaikwad P.S. 
Dr. Warkhade V.K. 

34 Dr. Gaikwad S.J. 

16 
2015 

17 
2018 
2012 

2015 

18 

9 

20 
Phy. Edu. 

Political Science 
Geography 

Political Science 
EconomicS 

History 
Sociology 

Hindi 
Urdu 

Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Psychology 
Psychology 

2016 
21 

2015 
2015 
2016 

2013 
2016 

5 

26 
2018 

27 
2016 
2019 
2016 

28 

2017 

2016 
32 

2016 
33 

2017 
Public 

2018 Dr. Bhojane S.S Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Administration 35 

2018 History 
Dr. Nagwe D. S. Asst. Professor TILK MAHARASHTRA VIOYAPEE TH, PUNE (M S.)| 

36 

Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. 8. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 
Asst. Professor Dr. B. A. M. U. Aurangabad(M.S.) 

Microbiology 
MicrobiologY 

Physics 
Chemistry 

2021 Dr. Shinde. B.R 
38 Dr. Wadekar S.V 
39 Dr. Borade R.B 
40 Dr. Patil S. S. 

37 
2021 
2018 
2012 
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